
Boon Lay Secondary School - Year End Sale and FAS collection of School Textbooks and Uniforms

Operating Hours of Bookshop and Uniform vendors (during designated dates in Nov and Dec 2022)
Bookshop (DY Education)

Mon - Fri : 8.30am - 3.30pm (Closed on Sat, Sun, PH Eve & PH)

Venue : School Bookshop  (beside canteen @ Level 1)

Shanghai School Uniforms (SSU)

Mon - Fri : 9.00am - 3.00pm (Closed on Sat,Sun,PH Eve & PH)

Venue : Classroom at Blk C  C1-01 (Level 1)

Monday (14 Nov 2022) Tuesday (15 Nov 2022) Wednesday (16 Nov 2022) Thursday (17 Nov 2022) Friday (18 Nov 2022)

Level : Sec 2 in 2023 Level : Sec 2 in 2023 Level : Sec 2 in 2023 Level : Sec 2 in 2023 Level : Sec 2 in 2023

SALES

 (Textbooks only)

SALES

 (Textbooks only)

SALES

 (Textbooks only)

SALES

 (Textbooks only)

SALES

 (Textbooks only)

Monday (21 Nov 2022) Tuesday (22 Nov 2022) Wednesday (23 Nov 2022) Thursday (24 Nov 2022) Friday (25 Nov 2022)

Level : Sec 4/5 in 2023 Level : Sec 4/5 in 2023 Level : Sec 4/5 in 2023 Level : Sec 4/5 in 2023 Level : Sec 4/5 in 2023

SALES

 (Textbooks only)

SALES

 (Textbooks only)

SALES

 (Textbooks only)

SALES

 (Textbooks only)

SALES

 (Textbooks only)
Monday (28 Nov 2022) Tuesday (29 Nov 2022) Wednesday (30 Nov 2022) Thursday (1 Dec 2022) Friday (2 Dec 2022)

Level : Sec 3 in 2023 Level : Sec 3 in 2023 Level : Sec 3 in 2023 Level : Sec 3 in 2023 Level : Sec 3 in 2023

SALES

 (Textbooks only)

SALES

 (Textbooks only)

SALES

 (Textbooks only)

SALES

 (Textbooks only)

SALES

 (Textbooks only)

Monday (5 Dec 2022) Tuesday (6 Dec 2022) Wednesday (7 Dec 2022) Thursday (8 Dec 2022) Friday (9 Dec 2022)

Level : Sec 2 in 2023 Level : Sec 2 in 2023 Level : Sec 4 and 5 in 2023 Level : Sec 4 and 5 in 2023

FAS Collection

(Textbooks & Uniforms)

FAS Collection

(Textbooks & Uniforms)
NO SALES

FAS Collection

(Textbooks & Uniforms)

FAS Collection

(Textbooks & Uniforms)

Monday (12 Dec 2022) Tuesday (13 Dec 2022) Wednesday (14 Dec 2022) Thursday (15 Dec 2022) Friday (16 Dec 2022)

Level : Sec 3 in 2023 Level : Sec 3 in 2023

FAS Collection

(Textbooks & Uniforms)

FAS Collection

(Textbooks & Uniforms)

Uniform sales (all levels)

Textbooks Sales (Sec 2 in 2023)

Uniform sales (all levels)

Textbooks Sales (Sec 3 in 2023)

Uniform sales (all levels)

Textbooks Sales (Sec 4/5 in 2023)

Monday (19 Dec 2022) Tuesday (20 Dec 2022) Wednesday (21 Dec 2022) Thursday (22 Dec 2022) Friday (23 Dec 2022)

Monday (26 Dec 2022) Tuesday (27 Dec 2022) Wednesday (28 Dec 2022) Thursday (29 Dec 2022) Friday (30 Dec 2022)

Level :  Incoming Sec 1 (EXP) Level :  Incoming Sec 1 (NA) Level :  Incoming Sec 1 (NT) Level :  Incoming Sec 1

Public Holiday 

(In lieu of Christmas Day)

SALES

 (Textbooks & Uniforms)

SALES

 (Textbooks & Uniforms)

SALES

 (Textbooks & Uniforms)

FAS Collection

(Textbooks & Uniforms)

NO SALES OR FAS COLLECTION DURING THIS WEEK (19 DEC to 23 DEC 2022)

Dear Parent / Guardian / Student - you are strongly encouraged to purchase your textbooks and uniform online.  

However, if you wish to purchase them in school, please refer to the schedule and operating hours below.


